Class: Duroc Barrows Class 1
Place

Class: Duroc Barrows Class 2
Place

Class: Duroc Barrows Class 3
Place

Class: Duroc Barrows Class 4
Place
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Lot

Lot 9641-11
Lot 9748-11
Lot 9712-11
Lot 9695-11
Lot 9814-11
Lot 9829-11
Lot 9766-11
Lot 9731-11

Lot

Lot 9732-11
Lot 9723-11
Lot 9692-12
Lot 9645-12
Lot 9782-11
Lot 9778-11
Lot 9606-11

Lot

Lot 9716-11
Lot 9604-11
Lot 9725-11
Lot 9723-12
Lot 9821-11
Lot 9690-11

Lot

Lot 9714-11
Lot 9844-11
Lot 9792-11
Lot 9622-11
Lot 9800-11
Lot 9707-11
Lot 9649-11
Lot 9615-11
Lot 9608-11

Exhibitor

Lindsey Dore, OH
Maggie Mosley, FL
Logan Kollman, IN
Holly Howard, IN
Adrianna Webster, PA
Claire Winkle, OH
Colton Popejoy, IN
Ava Messucci, PA

Exhibitor

Lane Mazich, MlI
Hunter Logue, IN
Neeko Hodson, IN
Dylann Edwards, IN
Josey Schiff, OH
Owen Russell, OH
Brannt Balfanz

Exhibitor

Kellen Lawson, IN
Mattea Antrup, Ml
Levi Logue, IN
Hunter Logue, IN
Ellie White, TN
Connor Hodson, IN

Exhibitor

Brayden Lancaster, KY
Vinny Smolkovich, IL
Whitney Stephenson, IN
Travis Boeskool, M|
Riley Stull, OH

Morgan Kimmel, PA
Braxton Ulerick, IN
Casey Bear, PA

Carter Barnes, PA

Ear Notch
18-11
17-12
95-4
106-1
18-9

37-3
20-10
58-6

Ear Notch
21-9

52-8

52-3

35-3

21-6
18-13
26-1

Ear Notch
67-5
21-11
21-2

23-2

18-5

23-1

Ear Notch
15-3

9--2

18-1
207-4
2--1

70-2
10--3
15-2

17-1

Sire

Out With a Bang 84-4
Incognito
Opinionated 5-3
Special Delivery 68-5
Out With A Bang 84-4
Bomb Squad 28-6
MASTER PLAN 11-3
Next Up 61-6

Sire

Last Drop 69-3

Take Me Home 24-1
Take Me Home 24-1
Above All 62-1

Last Drop 69-3

Out With A Bang 84-4
Dunked On 31-4

Sire

Change It Up 65-6
Last Drop 69-3
Next Up 61-6
Dunked On 31-4
Pack A Lunch 43-3
Dunked On 31-4

Sire

Lavish 88-4
Unchained 6-5
NEXT UP 61-6

So Cold 26-3

Red Wedding 11-7
Lost Identity 30-2
Taking Lessons 6-6
LION KING 33-7
MAXED OUT 1-7

Sire Of Dam
Rawhide 32-1
Diamond In Red
Unforgettable 10-1
Plan On It 10-1
Rawhide 32-1
Yellowstone 15-1
POWER STANCE 27-1
Stick It 16-6

Sire Of Dam
Attention 37-1
Making Change 2-10
Making Change 2-10
Extra Credit 84-4
Attention 37-1
Rawhide 32-1

Off Label 15-3

Sire Of Dam

Cryin Shame 2-4
Attention 37-1
New Direction 15-3
Bear Claw 1-1
Milestone 23-2
Bear Claw 1-1

Sire Of Dam
Attention 94-2
Lesson Plan 8-1
CONSENSUS 54-3
Back Road 139-9
Above All 62-1
The Process 22-3
Anonymous 13-1
OLD STEW 58-4
KUBA 47-3

DOB
5/1/20
4/10/20
4/24/20
4/7/20
5/1/20
4/17/20
4/5/20
5/1/20

DOB

4/15/20
5/1/20
5/1/20
4/1/20

4/15/20
5/1/20
4/8/20

DOB
4/3/20
4/15/20
3/25/20
4/2/20
3/20/20
4/2/20

DOB
1/10/20
2/11/20

2/5/20
4/1/20
2/10/20
3/12/20
2/7/20
2/20/20
3/17/20

WT Breeder

183 Mohican Valley, OH
186 Arkfeld Genetics, NE
190 Rodibaugh & Sons, IN
192 Shady Grove Farm, IN
190 Mohican Valley, OH
196 Kent Brattain, IN

175 JJ Genetics, IN

149 TD Genetics, CA

WT Breeder

232 J) Genetics, IN

215 Huinker Durocs, IA

218 Huinker Durocs, IA

229 Jake Gossett, IN

215 JJ Genetics, IN

209 Mohican Valley, OH
219 Adam Beck & Family, IN

WT Breeder

254 Danner Livestock, IN
249 JJ Genetics, IN

275 Adam Beck & Family, IN
242 Adam Beck & Family, IN
254 Beyers Farms, IL

245 Adam Beck & Family, IN

WT Breeder

290 Jack Rodibaugh & Sons, IN
290 Kurtis & Kameron Kolb, IL
290 Adam Beck & Family, IN
290 Lenig Brothers, IN

290 Riley & Katie Stull, OH
290 Lettow & Berry, IA

290 Ulerick Family, IN

290 Josh Stitt, PA

290 Gwen Hargrave, NY
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