Class: Duroc Barrows Class 1							
Place	Lot	Exhibitor	Ear Notch	Sire	Sire Of Dam	DOB	WT Breeder
	1 Lot 9641-11	Lindsey Dore, OH	18-11	Out With a Bang 84-4	Rawhide 32-1	5/1/20	183 Mohican Valley, OH
	2 Lot 9748-11	Maggie Mosley, FL	17-12	Incognito	Diamond In Red	4/10/20	186 Arkfeld Genetics, NE
	3 Lot 9712-11	Logan Kollman, IN	95-4	Opinionated 5-3	Unforgettable 10-1	4/24/20	190 Rodibaugh & Sons, IN
	4 Lot 9695-11	Holly Howard, IN	106-1	Special Delivery 68-5	Plan On It 10-1	4/7/20	192 Shady Grove Farm, IN
	5 Lot 9814-11	Adrianna Webster, PA	18-9	Out With A Bang 84-4	Rawhide 32-1	5/1/20	190 Mohican Valley, OH
	6 Lot 9829-11	Claire Winkle, OH	37-3	Bomb Squad 28-6	Yellowstone 15-1	4/17/20	196 Kent Brattain, IN
	7 Lot 9766-11	Colton Popejoy, IN	20-10	MASTER PLAN 11-3	POWER STANCE 27-1	4/5/20	175 JJ Genetics, IN
	8 Lot 9731-11	Ava Messucci, PA	58-6	Next Up 61-6	Stick It 16-6	5/1/20	149 TD Genetics, CA
Class: Duroc Barrows Class 2							
Place	Lot	Exhibitor	Ear Notch	Sire	Sire Of Dam	DOB	WT Breeder
	1 Lot 9732-11	Lane Mazich, MI	21-9	Last Drop 69-3	Attention 37-1	4/15/20	232 JJ Genetics, IN
	2 Lot 9723-11	Hunter Logue, IN	52-8	Take Me Home 24-1	Making Change 2-10	5/1/20	215 Huinker Durocs, IA
	3 Lot 9692-12	Neeko Hodson, IN	52-3	Take Me Home 24-1	Making Change 2-10	5/1/20	218 Huinker Durocs, IA
	4 Lot 9645-12	Dylann Edwards, IN	35-3	Above All 62-1	Extra Credit 84-4	4/1/20	229 Jake Gossett, IN
	5 Lot 9782-11	Josey Schiff, OH	21-6	Last Drop 69-3	Attention 37-1	4/15/20	215 JJ Genetics, IN
	6 Lot 9778-11	Owen Russell, OH	18-13	Out With A Bang 84-4	Rawhide 32-1	5/1/20	209 Mohican Valley, OH
	7 Lot 9606-11	Brannt Balfanz	26-1	Dunked On 31-4	Off Label 15-3	4/8/20	219 Adam Beck & Family, IN
Class: Duroc Barrows Class 3							
Place	Lot	Exhibitor	Ear Notch	Sire	Sire Of Dam	DOB	WT Breeder
	1 Lot 9716-11	Kellen Lawson, IN	67-5	Change It Up 65-6	Cryin Shame 2-4	4/3/20	254 Danner Livestock, IN
	2 Lot 9604-11	Mattea Antrup, MI	21-11	Last Drop 69-3	Attention 37-1	4/15/20	249 JJ Genetics, IN
	3 Lot 9725-11	Levi Logue, IN	21-2	Next Up 61-6	New Direction 15-3	3/25/20	275 Adam Beck & Family, IN
	4 Lot 9723-12	Hunter Logue, IN	23-2	Dunked On 31-4	Bear Claw 1-1	4/2/20	242 Adam Beck & Family, IN
	5 Lot 9821-11	Ellie White, TN	18-5	Pack A Lunch 43-3	Milestone 23-2	3/20/20	254 Beyers Farms, IL
	6 Lot 9690-11	Connor Hodson, IN	23-1	Dunked On 31-4	Bear Claw 1-1	4/2/20	245 Adam Beck & Family, IN
Class: Duroc Barrows Class 4							
Place	Lot	Exhibitor	Ear Notch	Sire	Sire Of Dam	DOB	WT Breeder
	1 Lot 9714-11	Brayden Lancaster, KY	15-3	Lavish 88-4	Attention 94-2	1/10/20	290 Jack Rodibaugh & Sons, IN
	2 Lot 9844-11	Vinny Smolkovich, IL	92	Unchained 6-5	Lesson Plan 8-1	2/11/20	290 Kurtis & Kameron Kolb, IL
	3 Lot 9792-11	Whitney Stephenson, IN	18-1	NEXT UP 61-6	CONSENSUS 54-3	2/5/20	290 Adam Beck & Family, IN
	4 Lot 9622-11	Travis Boeskool, MI	207-4	So Cold 26-3	Back Road 139-9	4/1/20	290 Lenig Brothers, IN
	5 Lot 9800-11	Riley Stull, OH	21	Red Wedding 11-7	Above All 62-1	2/10/20	290 Riley & Katie Stull, OH
	6 Lot 9707-11	Morgan Kimmel, PA	70-2	Lost Identity 30-2	The Process 22-3	3/12/20	290 Lettow & Berry, IA
		Braxton Ulerick, IN	103	Taking Lessons 6-6	Anonymous 13-1		290 Ulerick Family, IN
	8 Lot 9615-11	Casey Bear, PA	15-2	LION KING 33-7	OLD STEW 58-4	2/20/20	290 Josh Stitt, PA
		Carter Barnes, PA	17-1	MAXED OUT 1-7	KUBA 47-3	3/17/20	290 Gwen Hargrave, NY
		•					<b>3</b> ,